ENERGY CHAIN
CABLES
P: (09) 264 1000  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
RH Series...........................................142
CP Series...........................................143
RHCY Series.......................................144
AR Series...........................................145
ENERGY CHAIN CABLES

Max. cycle >1 million.
Relevant Standards VDE 0295 Class 6, VDE 0281, VDE 0812,
IEC 60332-1, IEC 60228,  Directive 2006/95/EC,
 Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
RH03/0.75G 3 x 0.75 42/0.15 5.7 73
RH04/0.75G 4 x 0.75 42/0.15 6.4 77
RH05/0.75G 5 x 0.75 42/0.15 7.0 119
RH07/0.75G 7 x 0.75 42/0.15 8.3 165
RH12/0.75G 12 x 0.75 42/0.15 10.2 247
RH18/0.75G 18 x 0.75 42/0.15 12.1 356
RH25/0/75G 25 x 0.75 42/0.15 14.9 498
RH07/1.0G 7 x 1.0 56/0.15 8.8 192
RH12/1.0G 12 x 1.0 56/0.15 10.8 295
RH18/1.0G 18 x 1.0 56/0.15 13.0 420
RH04/1.5G 4 x 1.5 84/0.15 7.4 147
RH07/1.5G 7 x 1.5 84/0.15 9.9 273
RH12/1.5G 12 x 1.5 84/0.15 12.1 391
RH18/1.5G 18 x 1.5 84/0.15 14.5 590
RH25/1.5G 25 x 1.5 84/0.15 17.8 801
RH04/2.5G 4 x 2.5 140/0.15 9.1 200
ENERGY CHAIN CABLES
EN
ER
GY

Test of alternating bending cycle Approx 10 million VDE 0472-603 (H).
Relevant Standards VDE 0295, IEC 60228, VDE 0281-1, VDE 0293,
IEC 60332-1, VDE 0472-804,  Directive 2006/95/EC,
 Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
CP04/0.75 4 x 0.75 42/0.15 7.0 69
CP07/0.75 7 x 0.75 42/0.15 9.0 118
CP12/0.75 12 x 0.75 42/0.15 11.0 183
CP18/0.75 18 x 0.75 42/0.15 12.9 270
CP25/0.75 25 x 0.75 42/0.15 15.4 374
CP04/1.5 4 x 1.5 84/0.15 8.7 106
CP07/1.5 7 x 1.5 84/0.15 11.3 205
CP12/1.5 12 x 1.5 84/0.15 13.8 320
CP18/1.5 18 x 1.5 84/0.15 16.3 465
ENERGY CHAIN CABLES
ENERGY CHAIN CABLES
144 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.

Max. acceleration 10m/s2.
Max. cycle >1 million.
Relevant Standards VDE 0295, VDE 0812-1, VDE 281, IEC 60332-1,
IEC 60228,  Directive 2006/95/EC,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
RHCY03/0.75 3 x 0.75 42/0.15 7.8 128
RHCY04/0.75 4 x 0.75 42/0.15 8.3 184
RHCY05/0.75 5 x 0.75 42/0.15 9.1 200
RHCY07/0.75 7 x 0.75 42/0.15 10.2 269
RHCY25/0.75 25 x 0.75 42/0.15 16.1 441
RHCY04/1.5 4 x 1.5 84/0.15 9.5 243
RHCY07/1.5 7 x 1.5 84/0.15 12.2 403
RHCY04/2.5 4 x 2.5 140/0.15 11.2 264
ENERGY CHAIN CABLES
EN
ER
GY